Push-Pull - American Challenge 2025

LastName
Mackenzie Taylor
Allison Freeman
Madison Berry
Karen Poyner
Marcia Anderson

Willie Trebach
Dillon Marshall
Brad Hadden
Jack Foutch
Colton Greene

Best Lifter

Category Bodyweight
Female 63
Female 46.4
Female 58.2
Female 56
Female 47.6
Male 72.7
Male 59.8
Male 109
Male 66.5
Male 106.1

PP Total
298.5
178.5
227.5
127.5

155

380
272.5
435
297.5
402.5

K-Formula
841
699
676
627
602

761
697
694
672
661









