

Push-Pull - American Challenge 2025

Best Lifter

LastName	Category	Bodyweight	PP Total	K-Formula
Mackenzie Taylor	Female	63	298.5	841
Allison Freeman	Female	46.4	178.5	699
Madison Berry	Female	58.2	227.5	676
Karen Poyner	Female	56	127.5	627
Marcia Anderson	Female	47.6	155	602
Willie Trebach	Male	72.7	380	761
Dillon Marshall	Male	59.8	272.5	697
Brad Hadden	Male	109	435	694
Jack Foutch	Male	66.5	297.5	672
Colton Greene	Male	106.1	402.5	661

